Diktanto vertinimas 
	Pažymys
	Diktanto klaidų skaičius
	Žodžių diktanto klaidų skaičius

	
	Rašybos
	Skyrybos
	Bendras
	

	10
	1
	1
	1
	1

	9
	1
	2
	2
	2

	8
	2
	3
	3
	3

	7
	4
	5
	5
	4

	6
	5
	6
	6-7
	5

	5
	6
	7-8
	8-9
	6

	4
	7-8
	9-10
	10-11
	7-8

	3
	9-10
	11-12
	12-15
	9-10

	2
	11-12
	13-15
	16-19
	11-12

	1
	13 ir daugiau
	16 ir daugiau
	20 ir daugiau
	13 ir daugiau


Rekomenduojamas žodžių skaičius
	klasė
	Diktano 
	Žodžių diktanto

	V klasė
	90-100
	20-25

	VI klasė
	110-120
	25-30

	VII klasė
	120-130
	30-35

	VIII klasė
	130-140
	35-40

	IX klasė
	140-160
	40-45

	X klasė
	160-180
	45-50


